06/11/2011

Sister/Sister

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pasquotti/Dudas - 2 Team Members
DUDAS, GINA

PASQUOTTI, DANA

Bassett/Bassett - 2 Team Members
BASSETT, SHONDI

BASSETT, TANNIS

Bridge/Reimer - 2 Team Members
BRIDGE, KIMBERLY

REIMER, KAREN

Kawanami/Grover - 2 Team Members
GROVER, LENA

KAWANAMI, KARA
Hathaway/Villeneuve - 2 Team Members
HATHAWAY, STEPHANIE
VILLENEUVE, MICHELLE

Cruse/Gillert - 2 Team Members
CRUSE, CARLY

GILLERT, KYRA

Romeril/Romeril - 2 Team Members
ROMERIL, AMY

ROMERIL, SARA

Stewart/Smith/Price - 3 Team Members
PRICE, JESSICA

SMITH, KINSEY

STEWART, AMY

Steeves/Van Rootselaar - 2 Team Members
STEEVES, SHANNON

VAN ROOTSELAAR, LESLIE
Buswell/Thompson - 2 Team Members
BUSWELL, ASHLEY

THOMPSON, MICHELLE
Isherwood/Stenbeck/Warnock - 3 Team Members
ISHERWOOD, STEPHANIE
STENBECK, JENNIFER

WARNOCK, JULIE

Clark/Haney - 2 Team Members
CLARK, RENEE

HANEY, BARB
Elgert/Elgert/Sparrow-Clarke - 3 Team Members
ELGERT, JERRI

ELGERT, LESLIE

SPARROW-CLARKE, DEBORAH
Hatch/Plettell - 2 Team Members
HATCH, MARYSE

PLETTELL, MYLEINE

Ferguson/Ellis - 2 Team Members
ELLIS, KARI

FERGUSON, BILLIE-JO
MacFarlane/Hubert - 2 Team Members
HUBERT, MELISSA

MACFARLANE, ANGIE

Foran/Zeer - 2 Team Members

FORAN, SHERRY

ZEER, LIZA

Van Buuren/Lange - 1 Team Members
LANGE, SHARON

155
496

34
35

64
325

234
328

264
702

116
209

573
574

533
615
632

629
690

7
665

301
631
721

102
252

168
169
621

262
525

171
177

294
387

188
489

357

00:36:10.85
00:37:52.50

00:39:07.10
00:44:39.65

00:47:19.65
00:47:19.85

00:50:44.30
00:50:44.20

00:50:45.60
00:50:45.75

00:52:11.40
00:52:11.50

00:50:22.65
00:56:41.70

00:59:46.40
00:49:43.45
00:51:34.85

00:56:41.70
00:57:05.75

00:55:28.35
01:01:44.35

00:59:38.80
00:59:38.25
00:59:30.70

01:02:52.80
01:02:52.65

00:48:27.25
01:10:23.35
01:10:22.35

01:03:51.60
01:038:51.15

01:04:17.25
01:04:17.00

01:04:23.05
01:04:23.75

01:04:48.75
01:04:49.15

01:06:01.90
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00:37:01.96

00:41:53.48

00:47:19.97

00:50:44.24

00:50:45.96

00:52:11.94

00:53:32.46

00:53:41.95

00:56:53.97

00:58:36.93

00:59:35.99

01:02:52.97

01:03:04.63

01:03:51.48

01:04:17.12

01:04:23.48

01:04:48.99

01:06:01.98
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Sister/Sister

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Hicken x13 - 11 Team Members
BALDRY, KARIE

BALDRY, LINDSAY

BYAM, BROOKE

HARKER, ARTHA

HARKER, JOAN

HARKER, JODI

PORTER, CHRISTY

STONE, JEANNE

STONE, MARISSA

STONE, ZOE

WALBURGER, STEPHANIE
Morris/Morris - 2 Team Members
MORRIS, CARLA

MORRIS, DONNELLY
McMillan/Cale - 2 Team Members
CALE, TAMMY

MCMILLAN, CHERYL
Burt/Burt/Coad - 3 Team Members
BURT, ARLENE

BURT, ERICA

COAD, LISA

Legg/Legg - 2 Team Members
LEGG, FRANZISKA

LEGG, LLOY

Klein/Bakker - 2 Team Members
BAKKER, DEB

KLEIN, MARCELLA
Tindale/Stroeve/Halliday - 3 Team Members
HALLIDAY, BARB

STROEVE, SYLVIA

TINDALE, ALICE
Marcocchio/Friesen - 2 Team Members
FRIESEN, CANDACE
MARCOCCHIO, KELLY

24

25

80

254
255
256
532
639
640
641
709

455
456

82
425

71
72
106

369
370

22
341

247
644
671

197
401

00:52:57.75
00:49:49.70
01:01:28.10
01:21:12.25
01:21:11.90
00:51:03.00
01:01:28.25
01:22:39.85
01:22:39.55
01:21:12.15
00:51:03.15

01:09:39.95
01:09:39.85

01:18:12.45
01:18:12.70

01:32:41.30
01:00:37.10
01:29:53.65

01:24:05.75
01:24:09.20

01:35:56.30
01:17:13.65

01:34:31.45
01:34:31.25
01:34:32.70

01:37:20.10
01:37:18.95
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01:06:58.72

01:09:39.98

01:18:12.95

01:21:04.01

01:24:07.49

01:26:34.99

01:34:31.97

01:37:19.50
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