## Sister/Sister

Siste	er/Sister			
1	Pasquotti/Dudas - 2 Team Members			00:37:01.96
	DUDAS, GINA	155	00:36:10.85	
	PASQUOTTI, DANA	496	00:37:52.50	
2	Bassett/Bassett - 2 Team Members			00:41:53.48
	BASSETT, SHONDI	34	00:39:07.10	
	BASSETT, TANNIS	35	00:44:39.65	
3	Bridge/Reimer - 2 Team Members			00:47:19.97
•	BRIDGE, KIMBERLY	64	00:47:19.65	
	REIMER, KAREN	325	00:47:19.85	
4	Kawanami/Grover - 2 Team Members	020	00.47.10.00	00:50:44.24
-	GROVER, LENA	234	00:50:44.30	00.30.44.24
		328		
5	KAWANAMI, KARA	320	00:50:44.20	00.50.45.00
Э	Hathaway/Villeneuve - 2 Team Members			00:50:45.96
	HATHAWAY, STEPHANIE	264	00:50:45.60	
_	VILLENEUVE, MICHELLE	702	00:50:45.75	
6	Cruse/Gillert - 2 Team Members			00:52:11.94
	CRUSE, CARLY	116	00:52:11.40	
	GILLERT, KYRA	209	00:52:11.50	
7	Romeril/Romeril - 2 Team Members			00:53:32.46
	ROMERIL, AMY	573	00:50:22.65	
	ROMERIL, SARA	574	00:56:41.70	
8	Stewart/Smith/Price - 3 Team Members			00:53:41.95
	PRICE, JESSICA	533	00:59:46.40	
	SMITH, KINSEY	615	00:49:43.45	
	STEWART, AMY	632	00:51:34.85	
9	Steeves/Van Rootselaar - 2 Team Members			00:56:53.97
	STEEVES, SHANNON	629	00:56:41.70	
	VAN ROOTSELAAR, LESLIE	690	00:57:05.75	
10	Buswell/Thompson - 2 Team Members			00:58:36.93
	BUSWELL, ASHLEY	77	00:55:28.35	
	THOMPSON, MICHELLE	665	01:01:44.35	
11	Isherwood/Stenbeck/Warnock - 3 Team Members	000	01.01.11.00	00:59:35.99
••	ISHERWOOD, STEPHANIE	301	00:59:38.80	00.00.00.00
	STENBECK, JENNIFER	631	00:59:38.25	
	-	721		
12	WARNOCK, JULIE Clark/Hanov - 2 Toam Mombors	121	00:59:30.70	01-02-52 07
12	Clark/Haney - 2 Team Members	400	04 00 50 00	01:02:52.97
		102	01:02:52.80	
	HANEY, BARB	252	01:02:52.65	
13	Elgert/Elgert/Sparrow-Clarke - 3 Team Members			01:03:04.63
		168	00:48:27.25	
	ELGERT, LESLIE	169	01:10:23.35	
	SPARROW-CLARKE, DEBORAH	621	01:10:22.35	
14	Hatch/Plettell - 2 Team Members			01:03:51.48
	HATCH, MARYSE	262	01:03:51.60	
	PLETTELL, MYLEINE	525	01:03:51.15	
15	Ferguson/Ellis - 2 Team Members			01:04:17.12
	ELLIS, KARI	171	01:04:17.25	
	FERGUSON, BILLIE-JO	177	01:04:17.00	
16	MacFarlane/Hubert - 2 Team Members			01:04:23.48
	HUBERT, MELISSA	294	01:04:23.05	
	MACFARLANE, ANGIE	387	01:04:23.75	
17	Foran/Zeer - 2 Team Members	-		01:04:48.99
	FORAN, SHERRY	188	01:04:48.75	
	ZEER, LIZA	489	01:04:49.15	
18	Van Buuren/Lange - 1 Team Members	.00	51.04.40.10	01:06:01.98
		257	01.06.01.00	01.00.01.00
	LANGE, SHARON	357	01:06:01.90	

## Sister/Sister

13(61/013(61			
19 Hicken x13 - 11 Team Members			01:06:58.72
BALDRY, KARIE	24	00:52:57.75	
BALDRY, LINDSAY	25	00:49:49.70	
BYAM, BROOKE	80	01:01:28.10	
HARKER, ARTHA	254	01:21:12.25	
HARKER, JOAN	255	01:21:11.90	
HARKER, JODI	256	00:51:03.00	
PORTER, CHRISTY	532	01:01:28.25	
STONE, JEANNE	639	01:22:39.85	
STONE, MARISSA	640	01:22:39.55	
STONE, ZOE	641	01:21:12.15	
WALBURGER, STEPHANIE	709	00:51:03.15	
20 Morris/Morris - 2 Team Members			01:09:39.98
MORRIS, CARLA	455	01:09:39.95	
MORRIS, DONNELLY	456	01:09:39.85	
21 McMillan/Cale - 2 Team Members			01:18:12.95
CALE, TAMMY	82	01:18:12.45	
MCMILLAN, CHERYL	425	01:18:12.70	
22 Burt/Burt/Coad - 3 Team Members			01:21:04.01
BURT, ARLENE	71	01:32:41.30	
BURT, ERICA	72	01:00:37.10	
COAD, LISA	106	01:29:53.65	
23 Legg/Legg - 2 Team Members			01:24:07.49
LEGG, FRANZISKA	369	01:24:05.75	
LEGG, LLOY	370	01:24:09.20	
24 Klein/Bakker - 2 Team Members			01:26:34.99
BAKKER, DEB	22	01:35:56.30	
KLEIN, MARCELLA	341	01:17:13.65	
25 Tindale/Stroeve/Halliday - 3 Team Members			01:34:31.97
HALLIDAY, BARB	247	01:34:31.45	
STROEVE, SYLVIA	644	01:34:31.25	
TINDALE, ALICE	671	01:34:32.70	
26 Marcocchio/Friesen - 2 Team Members		······································	01:37:19.50
FRIESEN, CANDACE	197	01:37:20.10	